
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

PIC

1

2

1

3

2

1

4

5

3

2

4

5

6

3

1

1

2

3

4

1

5

6

7

8

2

6

7

8

1

3

1

9

10

9

11

4

5

10

4

No.

74

89

24

12

07

52

609

114

36

001

92

151

06

18

9

501

316

4

94

60

228

184

2

118

50

98

28

55

1

786

13

00

88

152

357

581

888

116

256

Name

Robert Grace

James Wilby

Kyle Bacon

Stephen Harper

Jon McAvoy

David Gibson

Robert Gagliardo

David Herrington

Justin Taylor

Steven Fiore

Robin Sparrow

John Jens

Rob Talastas

Joe Boschulte

Xavier Calderon

Adam Molaver

Duncan Ellis

Glenn Evans

Brian Henderson

Jason Stanley

Ken Wilkinson

Richard Cofer

Alonzo Taylor

Greg Smith

David Rhodes

Jimmy Myers

David L Henderson Jr.

Ronald Roderick

Alex Phelps

Samantha Tan

T.J. Joyce

Jason Griscavage

Michael Kovac

Victor Guillot

Paul Patrick

Jeffrey Seldomridge

Erik Roper

Jim Black

Peter Mamarchik

Class

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec3

SpecE30

Spec3

GTS1

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec3

GTS1

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

GTS1

PTE

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

944Spec

Spec Miata

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

PTE

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

PTD

PTE

944 Spec

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec Miata

SpecE30

PTE

PTE

Spec Miata

GTS1

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

9

7

6

4

4

1

1

1

1

Best Tm

2:34.832

2:35.674

2:36.752

2:36.739

2:38.531

2:39.501

2:40.503

2:42.834

2:42.472

2:42.974

2:43.413

2:43.923

2:42.591

2:43.472

2:40.853

33.686

2:43.597

2:43.624

2:41.429

2:43.910

2:48.109

2:48.251

2:53.051

2:56.329

2:48.726

2:51.892

2:53.128

2:58.434

3:02.119

3:00.370

2:39.189

2:47.483

3:13.504

Make-Model

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

Porsche-944

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

Honda-CRX

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Porsche-944

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325i

Honda-CRX Si

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-MX-5

Honda-Civic Si

Porsche-944

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Nissan-Sentra SE-R

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

Sponsor

robertgraceracing.com

RacerConnect.com

Delta V

rrtracing.com

Convenience Car Care-IRR

RRT Racing/Spec 3

DS Auto / TrackDaze

Adobo Racing

JBM Racing/itRox Racing Team

All Aspects / Injector Pulse

Awesom-O Racing

Ellis Racing

Convenience Auto Sales & Service

Convenience Car Care

SGA

OBX Auto Detailing/OBX Ministries

Auto Paint Supply Co.

Convenience Car Care

Weekend Warrior Racing

Sneed Speed Shop

GPI Inc.

TPC Racing        Automotive Training Institute

"drive-gear.com

The Universe.

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/7/2014 12:56:56 PM

Chief of T&S - Racing: James Packer

Co-Chief of T&S - Time Trial: Rex Elsea

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Time Trial Director: Jon Felton

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

22.764

Avg. Speed

77.943

Best Lap Tm

33.686

Best Spd

349.457

Best Lap by

501 - Adam Molaver

VIR March Madness - March 2014

Lightning (HC3-5, SM, SSM, PTC-H, Spec3, SpecZ, SpecE30, 944Spec, BoxsterSpec, STR3)

Sun Race

Race started at 13:16:34

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

3/23/2014 01:10 PM
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Pos

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Not classified

DQ

PIC

6

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DQ

No.

09

0

15

27

66

211

237

811

6

23

33

37

43

14

29

30

032

54

58

153

477

762

41

Name

Cale Phillips

Paul Overstreet

Jason Ball

Kienan Weber

David Armstrong

Devin Cazin

Phil Turner

Crawford Anderson

George Widas

Barry Battle

Michael Anderson

Mark Hilburger

Will Haden

Tom Hall

Michael Davidson

Chris  Cobetto

Colin Fabeny

Victor Hall

Carter Hunt

Rick Mariani

Chris Allen

Matthew Herd

Aaron Johnson

Class

PTE

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Z

Spec Z

Spec Z

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

PTE

Laps

6

Best Tm

2:41.727

Make-Model

Mazda-Protege MP3

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Nissan-350Z

Nissan-350Z

Nissan-350Z

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325i

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Sponsor

"CP Racing

Erin Go Braugh Racing

All Aspects Motorsports

Peak Anesthesia

Grateful Zed Racing

GPWsafety

RacerConnect.com

"VBD

"Pathfinders for Autism

Salazar Racing/Bimmerworld

ChemStation

SORRENTINO MARIANI & CO. INC.

All Aspects Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/7/2014 12:56:56 PM

Chief of T&S - Racing: James Packer

Co-Chief of T&S - Time Trial: Rex Elsea

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Time Trial Director: Jon Felton

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

22.764

Avg. Speed

77.943

Best Lap Tm

33.686

Best Spd

349.457

Best Lap by

501 - Adam Molaver

VIR March Madness - March 2014

Lightning (HC3-5, SM, SSM, PTC-H, Spec3, SpecZ, SpecE30, 944Spec, BoxsterSpec, STR3)

Sun Race

Race started at 13:16:34

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

3/23/2014 01:10 PM
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